

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Lochie Hughes Endorses The McGinley Clinic After Successful Treatment for Arm Pump

Casper, Wyoming – March 22nd, 2024

Lochie Hughes, 2022 Formula 4 champion driver and current leader in the Road to Indy USF Pro 2000 series, has officially endorsed The McGinley Clinic following his successful treatment for arm pump. Hughes, the current points leader and 2023 Rookie of the Year, sought treatment at The McGinley Clinic located in downtown Casper, Wyoming, after experiencing arm pump issues impacting his performance on the track.

Arm pump, a condition affecting blood flow in the forearm, is a common concern for athletes like Hughes. Traditionally, treatments involved invasive surgeries. However, Hughes discovered a minimally invasive solution offered only at The McGinley Clinic, allowing him to return to his sport in just two days.

"I'm thrilled to endorse The McGinley Clinic after experiencing firsthand the incredible results of their treatment for arm pump," said Lochie Hughes. "Their approach not only got me back behind the wheel faster but also improved my performance on the track."

"This patented procedure uniquely treats arm pump by injecting botulinum toxin into impinging muscles to release the blood flow. It's an in-office procedure using imaging guidance. I am thrilled with Hughes', and so many other motorsport athletes', results," remarked Dr. Joseph C. McGinley, who has treated this condition over a thousand times.

The McGinley Clinic's unique approach to treating arm pump and other common orthopedic problems has garnered national attention for its effectiveness and efficiency. The clinic's collaboration with Hughes marks a significant milestone in their commitment to supporting athletes in achieving peak performance.

For more information about arm pump and The McGinley Clinic's innovative treatment approach, visit [www.mcginleyclinic.com/armpump]. To schedule an appointment or inquire about services, contact The McGinley Clinic at 307-315-6403. To watch Lochie Hughes in action and get series information, visit https://www.usfpro2000.com.

Contact:

The McGinley Clinic

www.mcginleyclinic.com

307-315-6403

Media Contact: xerina@mcginleyinnovations.com

The photo attached is the property of The McGinley Clinic, media outlets have permission to use the photo related to this release. All other rights reserved.